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Dynamic Systems' Personnel for the 
State of California Enterprise Technology Contract  

#1-24-70-19-09 for NetApp, Oracle, and Veritas  
October 15, 2024 

 
 

Contract Management 
 
 

Contract Manager 
Lisa Jensen 

(310) 337-4400 x222 Office 
(310) 710-2025 Cell 
(310) 347-4400 Fax 

Lisa.Jensen@DynamicSystemsInc.com 1 
 

 

Account Management Sales Team 
 
 

Account Executive 
Kirk Ferguson 

(949) 716-4205 Office 
(949) 439-7250 Cell 
(310) 347-4400 Fax 

Kirk.Ferguson@DynamicSystemsInc.com 1 
 

 

Solutions Engineers Pre-Sales Team 

Solutions Engineer – ET Lead 
Mike Williams 

(925) 998-0631 Office 
(925) 998-0631 Cell 

Mike.Williams@DynamicSystemsInc.com 1 

Solutions Engineer 
Steve Scharf, Team Lead 

(714) 267-9588 Office 
(714) 267-9588 Cell 

Steve.Scharf@DynamicSystemsInc.com 
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October 15, 2024 

 

 
 

1 Email Alias for Enterprise Technology Contract Team 
 

StateET@DynamicSystemsInc.com 
 

Includes: Lisa Jensen, Kirk Ferguson, and Mike Williams 
 

 

Customer Service Team 

Sales Operations 
Susie Bucher, Team Lead 

(310) 337-4400 x232 Office 
(310) 347-4400 Fax 

SalesOperations@DynamicSystemsInc.com 

Order Processing - Product 
Catherine Leeder 

(310) 337-4400 x209 Office 
(310) 861-1910 Fax 

OrderProcessing@DynamicSystemsInc.com 

Warranty / Support 
Ana Brandes 

(310) 337-4400 x250 Office 
(310) 347-4400 Fax 

Services@DynamicSystemsInc.com 

Order Processing – Warranty / Support 
Roberta Brown 

(310) 337-4400 x242 Office 
(310) 861-1910 Fax 

OrderProcessing@DynamicSystemsInc.com 

 

Executive Management Team 

President / Chief Executive Officer 
Mardi Norman 

(310) 337-4400 Office 
Mardi.Norman@DynamicSystemsInc.com 

Chief Operating Officer 
Dean Dierks 

(310) 337-4400 x236 Office 
Dean.Dierks@DynamicSystemsInc.com 

Director, Business Development  
Erin Ballew 

(310) 337-4400 x203 Office 
Erin.Ballew@DynamicSystemsInc.com 

Director of Accounting 
Melissa Rath 

(310) 337-4400 x256 Office 
Melissa.Rath@DynamicSystemsInc.com 
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